
CN Stafeta Mixta 2022 lun. 10.10.2022 11:32
Split time results Page 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

OMRelay  (66)

1 204 Sebestyen Istvan 11:19 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:22 1:44 3:05 4:01 4:46 6:09 7:05 8:53 9:28 9:55 10:27 11:06 11:19

#16 BBBB 1,780 km 1:22 0:22 1:21 0:56 0:45 1:23 0:56 1:48 0:35 0:27 0:32 0:39 0:13
2 220 Szocs Attila 14:05 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Transilva Cluj 662:04 663:31 664:47 665:42 667:00 668:16 670:08 671:22 672:09 672:38 673:41 14:05
#5 ABAA 1,800 km 662:04 1:27 1:16 0:55 1:18 1:16 1:52 1:14 0:47 0:29 1:03

3 226 Stupu Petru 14:28 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca 1:24 1:47 3:08 4:00 5:46 8:01 9:31 11:33 12:41 13:19 13:38 14:16 14:28

#11 BABA 1,790 km 1:24 0:23 1:21 0:52 1:46 2:15 1:30 2:02 1:08 0:38 0:19 0:38 0:12
*73 *61

8:49 12:24

4 209 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 14:33 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Orienter Tg Mures 1:54 3:28 4:39 7:04 8:13 9:31 11:35 12:32 13:04 13:37 14:20 14:33

#6 ABAB 1,820 km 1:54 1:34 1:11 2:25 1:09 1:18 2:04 0:57 0:32 0:33 0:43 0:13
5 205 Mirea Cristian Andrei 14:57 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish *38

1 CSU Craiova 2:00 3:40 4:48 5:46 7:54 9:01 11:18 12:50 13:39 14:04 14:47 14:57 1:51
#7 ABBA 1,790 km 2:00 1:40 1:08 0:58 2:08 1:07 2:17 1:32 0:49 0:25 0:43 0:10

*49 *61
11:53 12:23

6 230 Todea Alexandru 15:21 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CSO Madaras 1:25 1:49 3:46 4:53 6:42 7:55 9:33 11:55 12:48 13:50 14:15 15:08 15:21

#9 BAAA 1,800 km 1:25 0:24 1:57 1:07 1:49 1:13 1:38 2:22 0:53 1:02 0:25 0:53 0:13
7 216 Závodszky Tamás 15:24 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 1:30 2:01 4:08 5:34 6:59 8:11 9:42 11:53 12:44 13:37 14:00 15:01 15:24
#13 BBAA 1,780 km 1:30 0:31 2:07 1:26 1:25 1:12 1:31 2:11 0:51 0:53 0:23 1:01 0:23

8 236 Pampa Dan 15:26 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CSO Madaras 1:21 2:03 3:57 4:55 6:40 7:59 9:35 12:02 12:56 13:44 14:17 15:10 15:26

#10 BAAB 1,820 km 1:21 0:42 1:54 0:58 1:45 1:19 1:36 2:27 0:54 0:48 0:33 0:53 0:16
9 213 Balaskó László Dávid 15:39 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish *49

1 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:06 3:59 5:10 6:10 8:33 9:45 12:17 13:10 13:56 14:25 15:20 15:39 12:59
#8 ABBB 1,810 km 2:06 1:53 1:11 1:00 2:23 1:12 2:32 0:53 0:46 0:29 0:55 0:19

10 205 Mirea Cristian Andrei 15:48 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 2:06 2:28 4:11 5:06 6:42 9:32 10:56 12:55 13:40 14:13 14:41 15:36 15:48

#10 BAAB 1,820 km 2:06 0:22 1:43 0:55 1:36 2:50 1:24 1:59 0:45 0:33 0:28 0:55 0:12
*43

8:50
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Pl tno Name Time

OMRelay  (66) (cont.)

1 204 Sebestyen Istvan 11:19 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:22 1:44 3:05 4:01 4:46 6:09 7:05 8:53 9:28 9:55 10:27 11:06 11:19

#16 BBBB 1,780 km 1:22 0:22 1:21 0:56 0:45 1:23 0:56 1:48 0:35 0:27 0:32 0:39 0:13

11 203 Lenard Cristian 16:09 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:57 3:36 4:54 7:36 8:46 10:29 12:37 13:20 14:34 15:09 15:50 16:09

#1 AAAA 1,830 km 1:57 1:39 1:18 2:42 1:10 1:43 2:08 0:43 1:14 0:35 0:41 0:19
12 209 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 16:21 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

2 CS Orienter Tg Mures 2:09 2:37 4:30 5:27 7:26 9:11 10:29 13:08 13:54 14:53 15:16 16:07 16:21
#11 BABA 1,790 km 2:09 0:28 1:53 0:57 1:59 1:45 1:18 2:39 0:46 0:59 0:23 0:51 0:14

13 220 Szocs Attila 16:26 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Transilva Cluj 662:04 662:46 664:17 665:19 667:02 668:32 669:56 672:13 674:16 674:58 675:28 676:13 16:26

#12 BABB 1,810 km 662:04 0:42 1:31 1:02 1:43 1:30 1:24 2:17 2:03 0:42 0:30 0:45
14 235 Sendroiu Radu 16:43 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

1 CSO Madaras 1:28 1:51 3:39 4:57 6:31 8:31 9:57 12:56 13:54 14:42 15:23 16:21 16:43
#16 BBBB 1,780 km 1:28 0:23 1:48 1:18 1:34 2:00 1:26 2:59 0:58 0:48 0:41 0:58 0:22

15 211 Dalya Zsolt 17:00 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Orienter Tg Mures 2:02 4:10 5:31 8:53 10:08 11:30 13:40 14:36 15:23 15:56 16:42 17:00

#2 AAAB 1,850 km 2:02 2:08 1:21 3:22 1:15 1:22 2:10 0:56 0:47 0:33 0:46 0:18
16 234 Cociuba Sergiu 17:22 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish *38

1 CSO Madaras 1:56 3:27 6:37 8:26 9:48 11:25 13:49 14:53 15:45 16:17 17:10 17:22 1:43
#2 AAAB 1,850 km 1:56 1:31 3:10 1:49 1:22 1:37 2:24 1:04 0:52 0:32 0:53 0:12

17 233 Firescu Mihai 17:40 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Orienteering Masters 2:13 3:56 5:03 7:26 10:56 12:04 14:41 15:25 16:01 16:33 17:27 17:40

#8 ABBB 1,810 km 2:13 1:43 1:07 2:23 3:30 1:08 2:37 0:44 0:36 0:32 0:54 0:13
18 201 Sturz Lazar Felixx 17:43 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

1 CSO Madaras 2:06 3:55 8:07 9:03 10:14 11:41 13:46 15:01 15:50 16:13 17:26 17:43
#5 ABAA 1,800 km 2:06 1:49 4:12 0:56 1:11 1:27 2:05 1:15 0:49 0:23 1:13 0:17

19 202 Lenard Luca 18:07 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:21 1:54 3:29 4:51 7:35 10:02 11:33 14:30 15:21 16:13 16:50 17:49 18:07

#12 BABB 1,810 km 1:21 0:33 1:35 1:22 2:44 2:27 1:31 2:57 0:51 0:52 0:37 0:59 0:18
20 232 Bejenariu Eduard 18:20 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

1 CSO Madaras 2:26 4:18 7:51 9:05 10:39 12:16 14:39 15:29 16:24 17:15 18:07 18:20
#6 ABAB 1,820 km 2:26 1:52 3:33 1:14 1:34 1:37 2:23 0:50 0:55 0:51 0:52 0:13

21 211 Dalya Zsolt 18:48 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Orienter Tg Mures 5:12 5:40 7:42 8:55 9:56 11:52 13:04 15:28 16:43 17:22 17:46 18:31 18:48

#15 BBBA 1,770 km 5:12 0:28 2:02 1:13 1:01 1:56 1:12 2:24 1:15 0:39 0:24 0:45 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

OMRelay  (66) (cont.)

1 204 Sebestyen Istvan 11:19 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:22 1:44 3:05 4:01 4:46 6:09 7:05 8:53 9:28 9:55 10:27 11:06 11:19

#16 BBBB 1,780 km 1:22 0:22 1:21 0:56 0:45 1:23 0:56 1:48 0:35 0:27 0:32 0:39 0:13

22 235 Sendroiu Radu 19:21 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish *38
2 CSO Madaras 5:00 7:09 8:28 10:32 11:57 13:42 16:00 17:12 17:58 18:23 19:08 19:21 4:19

#1 AAAA 1,830 km 5:00 2:09 1:19 2:04 1:25 1:45 2:18 1:12 0:46 0:25 0:45 0:13
23 212 Botos Sorin 19:38 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Orienter Tg Mures 1:37 2:29 4:50 6:26 7:40 10:01 11:35 14:42 16:27 17:30 18:05 19:14 19:38
#15 BBBA 1,770 km 1:37 0:52 2:21 1:36 1:14 2:21 1:34 3:07 1:45 1:03 0:35 1:09 0:24

24 222 Szocs Zoltan 19:39 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Transilva Cluj 2:15 4:12 5:28 9:16 11:22 12:57 15:50 16:51 17:36 18:28 19:18 19:39

#4 AABB 1,840 km 2:15 1:57 1:16 3:48 2:06 1:35 2:53 1:01 0:45 0:52 0:50 0:21
25 233 Firescu Mihai 19:51 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

2 CS Orienteering Masters 5:33 6:05 8:01 9:08 11:01 12:35 14:17 16:44 17:33 18:28 18:53 19:37 19:51
#9 BAAA 1,800 km 5:33 0:32 1:56 1:07 1:53 1:34 1:42 2:27 0:49 0:55 0:25 0:44 0:14

26 201 Sturz Lazar Felixx 19:58 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 5:42 6:28 8:19 9:13 11:10 12:55 14:24 16:49 17:39 18:21 18:52 19:41 19:58

#12 BABB 1,810 km 5:42 0:46 1:51 0:54 1:57 1:45 1:29 2:25 0:50 0:42 0:31 0:49 0:17
27 222 Szocs Zoltan 20:09 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

2 CS Transilva Cluj 5:23 6:04 8:12 9:41 10:44 12:22 14:05 16:48 17:40 18:39 19:09 19:53 20:09
#13 BBAA 1,780 km 5:23 0:41 2:08 1:29 1:03 1:38 1:43 2:43 0:52 0:59 0:30 0:44 0:16

28 213 Balaskó László Dávid 20:11 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 6:26 6:53 8:40 9:50 11:32 12:49 14:18 16:26 18:05 18:49 19:11 19:57 20:11

#9 BAAA 1,800 km 6:26 0:27 1:47 1:10 1:42 1:17 1:29 2:08 1:39 0:44 0:22 0:46 0:14
29 208 Moldovan Laszlo 20:12 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Orienter Tg Mures 1:34 3:02 5:20 7:49 9:00 10:38 12:33 15:19 16:33 17:30 18:35 19:47 20:12
#14 BBAB 1,800 km 1:34 1:28 2:18 2:29 1:11 1:38 1:55 2:46 1:14 0:57 1:05 1:12 0:25

30 210 Kiss Mihaly 20:13 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Orienter Tg Mures 1:32 2:32 4:27 5:34 9:01 10:59 12:18 14:50 17:36 18:26 18:55 19:55 20:13

#11 BABA 1,790 km 1:32 1:00 1:55 1:07 3:27 1:58 1:19 2:32 2:46 0:50 0:29 1:00 0:18
31 207 Izsák András 20:15 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Orienter Tg Mures 2:21 4:30 5:50 8:22 10:25 11:51 14:47 17:35 18:32 18:59 19:57 20:15
#3 AABA 1,820 km 2:21 2:09 1:20 2:32 2:03 1:26 2:56 2:48 0:57 0:27 0:58 0:18

32 241 Cretu Ilie 20:38 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 OK Silva Campina 1:32 2:05 4:05 10:14 11:19 12:47 14:31 16:51 17:45 18:40 19:12 20:18 20:38

#13 BBAA 1,780 km 1:32 0:33 2:00 6:09 1:05 1:28 1:44 2:20 0:54 0:55 0:32 1:06 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

OMRelay  (66) (cont.)

1 204 Sebestyen Istvan 11:19 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:22 1:44 3:05 4:01 4:46 6:09 7:05 8:53 9:28 9:55 10:27 11:06 11:19

#16 BBBB 1,780 km 1:22 0:22 1:21 0:56 0:45 1:23 0:56 1:48 0:35 0:27 0:32 0:39 0:13

33 217 Károly Albert-Demeter 20:39 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Transilva Cluj 2:45 3:25 5:25 8:06 10:21 12:28 14:08 17:11 18:02 18:55 19:26 20:23 20:39

#12 BABB 1,810 km 2:45 0:40 2:00 2:41 2:15 2:07 1:40 3:03 0:51 0:53 0:31 0:57 0:16
34 242 Biro Tamas 20:51 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

2 CSO Madaras 3:39 4:20 6:37 8:19 9:34 11:21 13:01 15:43 17:52 18:54 19:32 20:36 20:51
#14 BBAB 1,800 km 3:39 0:41 2:17 1:42 1:15 1:47 1:40 2:42 2:09 1:02 0:38 1:04 0:15

35 241 Cretu Ilie 21:01 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
2 OK Silva Campina 6:41 8:44 9:53 11:31 13:31 14:52 17:39 18:32 19:15 19:53 20:46 21:01

#4 AABB 1,840 km 6:41 2:03 1:09 1:38 2:00 1:21 2:47 0:53 0:43 0:38 0:53 0:15
36 219 Laping Péter 21:16 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

2 CS Transilva Cluj 6:21 7:04 8:50 10:17 11:21 13:08 15:03 17:55 18:48 19:46 20:16 21:02 21:16
#16 BBBB 1,780 km 6:21 0:43 1:46 1:27 1:04 1:47 1:55 2:52 0:53 0:58 0:30 0:46 0:14

37 219 Laping Péter 21:28 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Transilva Cluj 2:11 4:01 8:36 11:37 13:00 15:22 17:42 18:37 20:00 20:27 21:13 21:28

#1 AAAA 1,830 km 2:11 1:50 4:35 3:01 1:23 2:22 2:20 0:55 1:23 0:27 0:46 0:15
38 210 Kiss Mihaly 21:30 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Orienter Tg Mures 7:22 9:24 10:48 12:02 13:44 15:15 18:28 19:18 19:54 20:22 21:14 21:30
#6 ABAB 1,820 km 7:22 2:02 1:24 1:14 1:42 1:31 3:13 0:50 0:36 0:28 0:52 0:16

39 207 Izsák András 22:02 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Orienter Tg Mures 7:43 8:23 10:26 11:47 12:54 14:25 16:10 18:22 19:33 20:15 20:46 21:42 22:02

#14 BBAB 1,800 km 7:43 0:40 2:03 1:21 1:07 1:31 1:45 2:12 1:11 0:42 0:31 0:56 0:20
40 218 Égly Bence 22:11 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Transilva Cluj 7:21 9:15 11:08 12:27 13:56 15:54 18:21 19:21 20:22 20:50 21:53 22:11
#5 ABAA 1,800 km 7:21 1:54 1:53 1:19 1:29 1:58 2:27 1:00 1:01 0:28 1:03 0:18

41 234 Cociuba Sergiu 22:17 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 6:49 7:15 9:19 10:41 12:04 14:19 15:53 18:55 19:51 20:48 21:16 22:04 22:17

#15 BBBA 1,770 km 6:49 0:26 2:04 1:22 1:23 2:15 1:34 3:02 0:56 0:57 0:28 0:48 0:13
42 212 Botos Sorin 22:21 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Orienter Tg Mures 7:10 9:31 10:38 12:46 14:50 16:37 19:04 19:51 20:31 21:08 22:04 22:21
#2 AAAB 1,850 km 7:10 2:21 1:07 2:08 2:04 1:47 2:27 0:47 0:40 0:37 0:56 0:17

43 208 Moldovan Laszlo 22:26 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Orienter Tg Mures 5:57 8:43 10:25 12:18 14:31 16:05 18:46 19:44 20:54 21:23 22:13 22:26

#3 AABA 1,820 km 5:57 2:46 1:42 1:53 2:13 1:34 2:41 0:58 1:10 0:29 0:50 0:13
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OMRelay  (66) (cont.)

1 204 Sebestyen Istvan 11:19 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:22 1:44 3:05 4:01 4:46 6:09 7:05 8:53 9:28 9:55 10:27 11:06 11:19

#16 BBBB 1,780 km 1:22 0:22 1:21 0:56 0:45 1:23 0:56 1:48 0:35 0:27 0:32 0:39 0:13

44 242 Biro Tamas 22:28 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
1 CSO Madaras 2:22 4:34 5:55 10:09 12:22 14:06 17:18 18:56 20:20 20:53 22:11 22:28

#3 AABA 1,820 km 2:22 2:12 1:21 4:14 2:13 1:44 3:12 1:38 1:24 0:33 1:18 0:17
45 214 Jakab Gergő 22:53 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 1:27 2:01 4:04 5:59 10:21 12:10 14:00 18:36 19:54 21:07 21:42 22:38 22:53
#9 BAAA 1,800 km 1:27 0:34 2:03 1:55 4:22 1:49 1:50 4:36 1:18 1:13 0:35 0:56 0:15

46 230 Todea Alexandru 23:03 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 7:34 10:03 11:41 12:49 14:55 16:39 19:27 20:36 21:17 21:52 22:50 23:03

#8 ABBB 1,810 km 7:34 2:29 1:38 1:08 2:06 1:44 2:48 1:09 0:41 0:35 0:58 0:13
47 218 Égly Bence 23:09 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Transilva Cluj 1:36 2:25 4:06 8:38 11:38 14:08 15:58 18:53 20:14 21:09 21:50 22:51 23:09
#12 BABB 1,810 km 1:36 0:49 1:41 4:32 3:00 2:30 1:50 2:55 1:21 0:55 0:41 1:01 0:18

48 239 Pop Marian 23:49 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Chimia Victoria 5:54 6:40 9:11 11:04 12:30 14:07 16:45 19:25 20:19 21:43 22:16 23:25 23:49

#13 BBAA 1,780 km 5:54 0:46 2:31 1:53 1:26 1:37 2:38 2:40 0:54 1:24 0:33 1:09 0:24
49 236 Pampa Dan 24:12 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

2 CSO Madaras 9:46 11:56 13:14 14:16 16:25 17:54 20:47 21:41 22:27 23:01 23:59 24:12
#7 ABBA 1,790 km 9:46 2:10 1:18 1:02 2:09 1:29 2:53 0:54 0:46 0:34 0:58 0:13

50 232 Bejenariu Eduard 24:28 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 5:56 6:25 8:13 11:33 14:00 15:59 17:39 20:05 21:45 22:49 23:21 24:15 24:28

#11 BABA 1,790 km 5:56 0:29 1:48 3:20 2:27 1:59 1:40 2:26 1:40 1:04 0:32 0:54 0:13
51 239 Pop Marian 24:54 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Chimia Victoria 2:39 5:37 7:21 11:18 14:31 16:56 20:18 21:18 22:15 23:15 24:31 24:54
#4 AABB 1,840 km 2:39 2:58 1:44 3:57 3:13 2:25 3:22 1:00 0:57 1:00 1:16 0:23

52 203 Lenard Cristian 25:16 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 7:58 8:45 10:57 14:31 15:35 17:48 19:15 21:55 22:55 23:31 24:05 25:02 25:16

#16 BBBB 1,780 km 7:58 0:47 2:12 3:34 1:04 2:13 1:27 2:40 1:00 0:36 0:34 0:57 0:14
*49

22:37

53 237 Hoffmann Irein 25:30 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 4:20 5:26 7:57 9:30 14:05 15:57 17:55 20:50 22:19 23:23 24:07 25:06 25:30

#10 BAAB 1,820 km 4:20 1:06 2:31 1:33 4:35 1:52 1:58 2:55 1:29 1:04 0:44 0:59 0:24



CN Stafeta Mixta 2022 lun. 10.10.2022 11:32
Split time results Page 6 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time
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1 204 Sebestyen Istvan 11:19 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:22 1:44 3:05 4:01 4:46 6:09 7:05 8:53 9:28 9:55 10:27 11:06 11:19

#16 BBBB 1,780 km 1:22 0:22 1:21 0:56 0:45 1:23 0:56 1:48 0:35 0:27 0:32 0:39 0:13

54 240 Biro Sandor 25:32 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CSO Madaras 1:56 4:04 6:22 8:36 10:18 12:34 15:05 19:16 20:58 22:20 23:23 24:54 25:32

#14 BBAB 1,800 km 1:56 2:08 2:18 2:14 1:42 2:16 2:31 4:11 1:42 1:22 1:03 1:31 0:38
55 221 Szocs Luciana 25:47 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Transilva Cluj 7:56 10:01 13:03 14:04 16:12 17:35 20:17 22:48 24:06 24:35 25:32 25:47
#7 ABBA 1,790 km 7:56 2:05 3:02 1:01 2:08 1:23 2:42 2:31 1:18 0:29 0:57 0:15

56 216 Závodszky Tamás 25:49 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish *41
2 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 6:14 8:18 10:09 12:02 17:44 19:10 22:07 23:11 23:53 24:29 25:33 25:49 13:55

#4 AABB 1,840 km 6:14 2:04 1:51 1:53 5:42 1:26 2:57 1:04 0:42 0:36 1:04 0:16
57 204 Sebestyen Istvan 25:56 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 16:19 17:52 18:36 19:58 20:55 22:04 23:42 24:12 24:47 25:05 25:43 25:56
#1 AAAA 1,830 km 16:19 1:33 0:44 1:22 0:57 1:09 1:38 0:30 0:35 0:18 0:38 0:13

58 217 Károly Albert-Demeter 26:54 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Transilva Cluj 2:10 4:00 5:52 7:10 9:11 11:10 16:55 23:10 25:02 25:47 26:39 26:54

#5 ABAA 1,800 km 2:10 1:50 1:52 1:18 2:01 1:59 5:45 6:15 1:52 0:45 0:52 0:15
59 214 Jakab Gergő 27:59 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 7:46 9:49 14:00 17:14 20:06 22:05 24:48 25:39 26:28 26:56 27:46 27:59
#8 ABBB 1,810 km 7:46 2:03 4:11 3:14 2:52 1:59 2:43 0:51 0:49 0:28 0:50 0:13

60 238 Kollar Andrei 28:04 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(62) 10(64) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CSO Madaras 1:52 2:52 6:00 8:25 11:10 14:26 16:36 21:42 23:20 25:01 25:42 27:32 28:04

#15 BBBA 1,770 km 1:52 1:00 3:08 2:25 2:45 3:16 2:10 5:06 1:38 1:41 0:41 1:50 0:32
61 237 Hoffmann Irein 28:49 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish

1 CSO Madaras 3:11 5:49 10:19 11:41 14:20 16:27 19:50 23:17 26:38 27:14 28:26 28:49
#7 ABBA 1,790 km 3:11 2:38 4:30 1:22 2:39 2:07 3:23 3:27 3:21 0:36 1:12 0:23

62 221 Szocs Luciana 29:07 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(69) 5(56) 6(58) 7(71) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Transilva Cluj 700:21 4:40 7:57 10:06 13:24 15:49 18:34 22:41 24:07 25:23 26:28 28:30 29:07

#10 BAAB 1,820 km 700:21 3:17 2:09 3:18 2:25 2:45 4:07 1:26 1:16 1:05 2:02 0:37
*53 *32 *37 *52 *39 *39 *51 *50 *62 *64 *35 *100

696:32 697:19 698:08 698:33 699:32 699:36 699:58 700:55 701:47 702:35 703:57 705:26

63 238 Kollar Andrei 30:31 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(36) 9(65) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 4:19 8:03 10:33 14:47 17:19 20:13 24:23 26:09 27:36 28:36 30:04 30:31

#2 AAAB 1,850 km 4:19 3:44 2:30 4:14 2:32 2:54 4:10 1:46 1:27 1:00 1:28 0:27
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1 204 Sebestyen Istvan 11:19 1(70) 2(38) 3(67) 4(46) 5(56) 6(42) 7(41) 8(50) 9(36) 10(65) 11(35) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 1:22 1:44 3:05 4:01 4:46 6:09 7:05 8:53 9:28 9:55 10:27 11:06 11:19

#16 BBBB 1,780 km 1:22 0:22 1:21 0:56 0:45 1:23 0:56 1:48 0:35 0:27 0:32 0:39 0:13

64 240 Biro Sandor 30:55 1(39) 2(67) 3(69) 4(56) 5(42) 6(41) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 5:16 8:45 10:36 13:57 17:39 20:14 25:06 26:48 28:17 29:05 30:28 30:55

#3 AABA 1,820 km 5:16 3:29 1:51 3:21 3:42 2:35 4:52 1:42 1:29 0:48 1:23 0:27
65 244 Szocs Luciana2 41:37 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish *62

1 CSO Madaras 683:00 685:21 687:07 688:31 690:08 692:27 698:01 698:56 699:44 700:26 701:20 41:37 696:04
#5 ABAA 1,800 km 683:00 2:21 1:46 1:24 1:37 2:19 5:34 0:55 0:48 0:42 0:54

202 Lenard Luca mp 1(39) 2(67) 3(46) 4(56) 5(58) 6(71) 7(50) 8(62) 9(64) 10(35) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Electrosistem Baia Ma 8:05 10:17 13:52 14:51 16:05 20:37 24:15 ----- 27:06 27:54 29:26 29:51

#5 ABAA 1,800 km 8:05 2:12 3:35 0:59 1:14 4:32 3:38 2:51 0:48 1:32 0:25


